

MINNESOTA BEEF EXPO

JUNIOR SHOW LEASE FORM

LESSOR NAME:				
LESSOR ADDRESS:				
LESSOR EMAIL:				
LESSOR PHONE NUMBER:				
LESSEE NAME:				
LESSEE ADDRESS:				
LESSEE EMAIL:				
LESSEE PHONE NUMBER:				
 To care for the leased animal through the Minnesota Beef Expo and to transport the animal to and from the Minnesota Beef Expo To be responsible for following all rules and requirements for the Minnesota Beef Expo To be eligible to receive any awards or premiums earned at the Minnesota Beef Expo That the Minnesota Beef Expo is not responsible for any damage or adverse effects to the animal 				
Animal Name	Breed	Animal Birthdate	Ear Tag or Tattoo	Registration #
The term of this contract shall be from the final date of Minnesota Beef Expo entries through the final date of the Minnesota Beef Expo. I (name of lessor) have allowed this individual to use the above listed animal(s) described for the 2024 Minnesota Beef Expo. This individual will have an active role in the care and management of the animal for the duration of the lease.				
LESSOR SIGNATURE: DATE:				
LESSEE SIGNATURE: DATE:				